CABLES
10
Flexibility
Class 5
100M
HD
SDI  NSGAFÖU
1.9/3.3kV 110°C

Max DC
Resistance
@20°C
Min
OD
mm
Max
OD
mm
Short
circuit
Rating kA
(1s)
Mass
Kg/Km
SDI1.5-3.3kV  1 x 1.5 28 / 0.26 1.3 0.8 31 13.70 5.5 7 0.2 kA 50
SDI2.5-3.3kV  1 x 2.5 45 / 0.26 1.3 0.8 42 8.21 5.9 7.5 0.33 kA 65
SDI4-3.3kV  1 x 4 51 / 0.31 1.3 0.8 55 5.09 6.4 8 0.53 kA 80
SDI6-3.3kV  1 x 6 75 / 0.31 1.3 0.8 70 3.39 7 8.6 0.79 kA 105
SDI10-3.3kV  1 x 10 77 / 0.41 1.5 0.8 99 1.95 8.2 10 1.32 kA 155
SDI16-3.3kV  1 x16 123 / 0.41 1.5 0.8 130 1.24 9.2 11.1 2.11 kA 215
SDI25-3.3kV  1 x 25 190 /0.41 1.8 1.0 173 0.795 11.3 13.4 3.3 kA 330
SDI35-3.3kV  1 X 35 268 / 0.41 1.8 1.0 214 0.565 12.5 14.6 4.62 kA 430
SDI50-3.3kV  1 x 50 384 / 0.41 1.8 1.0 270 0.393 14.1 16.4 6.60 kA 590
SDI70-3.3kV  1 x 70 545 / 0.41 1.8 1.0 340 0.277 15.9 18.3 9.24 kA 785
SDI95-3.3kV  1 x 95 724 / 0.41 2.2 1.0 410 0.210 18.2 20.8 12.54 kA 1030
SDI120-3.3kV  1 x 120 926 / 0.41 2.2 1.0 487 0.164 19.6 22.4 15.84 kA 1300
SDI150-3.3kV  1 x 150 1154 / 0.41 2.2 1.2 562 0.132 21.7 24.7 19.80 kA 1560
SDI185-3.3kV  1 x 185 1407 / 0.41 2.4 1.2 644 0.108 23.6 26.7 24.42 kA 1930
SDI240-3.3kV  1 x 240 1866 / 0.41 2.6 1.2 775 0.082 26.3 29.7 31.68 kA 2390
SDI300-3.3kV  1 x 300 1551 / 0.51 2.8 1.2 895 0.065 29.3 32.9 39.60 kA 3040
SDI400-3.3kV  1 x 400 1995 / 0.51 3.1 1.4 1079 0.049 32.5 36.4 52.80 kA 3960
S
IN
G
L